: Mayor's Office 973-325-4100
WEST ORANGE il
b Board of Education 973-669-5400
www.woboe.org

WE LCO M ES YO U ! Building Department 973-325-4112

wobuilding@westorange.org

www.westorange.org Engineering Department 973-325-4160
engineering@westorange.org

Fire Department 973-325-4175
firedept@westorange.org

Health Department 973-325-4120
healthdept@westorange.org

Municipal Clerk 973-325-4155
clerk@westorange.org

Municipal Court 973-325-4080

court@westorange.org

Planning Department 973-325-4110
planning@westorange.org

Police Department non-emergency 973-325-4000
police@wopd.org

Public Information Office 973-325-4133
Publicinfo@westorange.org

Public Works 973-325-4067
publicworks@westorange.org

Recreation Department 973-325-4150
M AYO R recreation@westorange.org
Tax Collector 973-325-4075
taxcollector@westorange.org
Ro B E RT D. PAR I SI West Orange Public Library 973-736-0198

admin@westorangelibrary.org




